KING’S King's College

COLLEGE 2025 Associate Member Fee Schedule

FOUNDED 1912 Effective 1 December 2024
New Student Only Fees (non-refundable) __m 2025 Returning
New Student Application Fee Compulsory Once only $200
King's Old Collegians' Association (KOCA) Life Membership Fee Compulsory Once only $340 N/A
King's Orientation Program ("O Week" Activities) Compulsory Once only $1,208

(Compulsory 1st year Semester 1 & Full Year Students only)

All Student Fees

KCSC Students' Club Fee Non-refundable Annual $105 $105

King's College Foundation Building Fund Non-refundable Annual $ 250 $250
(optional per family and tax deductible)

Associate Membership Fees Full year (34 weeks) Costlyear

1st year Non-refundable Annual $2,000
Non-1st year Non-refundable Annual N/A $ 1,643

(eal Plans T o mealswk | Costyear | Costiyear |
Meal Plan (meals per week) Select 1 only $1,986 $ 1,086
Meal Plan (meals per week) Select 1 only 10 $4,880 $4,880
Inclusions:

Access to: academic and professional networking program, specialist career weeks, tutorials, wellbeing program, social network, King's College formal
events such as: Commemoration Dinner, King's 'At Home' and Valedictory dinner, etc.

Common areas, including: Swimming Pool, Gym (weights & cardio rooms), chapel, Learning Centre, Dining Hall, Basketball Court, music practice rooms
& other outdoor recreational spaces

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Upfront full year payment, discount 24/1/2025
Credit card surcharge of 1.5% applies to all MasterCard and Visa payments, direct bank deposit preferred.

King's O Week (1st year) (UQ & QUT) 16/02/2025 22/02/2025 (1 week)

Semester 1 (UQ & QUT) 23/02/2025 21/06/2025 (17 weeks)
Semester 2 (QUT) 20/07/2025 15/11/2025 (17 weeks)
Semester 2 (UQ) 27/07/2025 22/11/2025 (17 weeks)

Single Semester by Arrangement only, subject to availability



KING’S King's College

COLLEGE 2025 Associate Member Fee Schedule

FOUNDED 1912 Effective 1 December 2024

King's College Associate Member
Fee Schedule Terms and Conditions

CONTRACTUAL AGREEMENT FEE INCLUSIONS

This annual Contractual Agreement entered into is for an Associate Student Accident / Insurance Cover: Coverage for all sporting functions
Membership at King's College for the "Contract Period", defined as either  organised by King's College. Personal contents insurance is NOT INCLUDED
the first and second semester ("Academic Year") or one semester, by and it is recommended that you take out your own insurance.

any student ("Member") wishing to have an Associate Membership at Academic Gown Hire: All Members are required to wear a black academic
King's College whilst studying. This applies to the Contract Period and gown to formal dinners. The gown will be distributed to all students upon
Members will not receive a refund of fees if they terminate early. commencing at King's College and is to be returned prior to the departing at

First preference is to those studying at UQ as King's College is affiliated  the end of each year, otherwise a replacement cost of $100 will be charged.
with UQ and operates to UQ's semester timetable. Students studyingat ~ Annual King's College Photo: All students will receive a copy of the annual
other institutions who choose to have an Associate Membership at King's  photo.

College must be aware that services offered may not be to the same Internet: Access to the internet is provided to support student's academic

level when timetables differ between universities, for example different development at university. Use of the facility other than for academic

meal times and/or study support. purposes will impact the quality of the service. We reserve the right to
withdraw service from disruptive computers and users as required to maintain

MEMBERSHIP FEES the usability of the network. Students attending universities other than UQ
must apply for a UQ Connect (Guest) Account to enable their IT access

King's Orientation Programme Fee (compulsory): This is for 1st year through the UQ server.

students in semester 1 and runs in conjunction with UQ's first semester

Orientation Week. The King's College "O Week" activity and GOODS AND SERVICES TAX ("GST")

accommodation expenses are included in the fees for new 1st year

Members. New 1st year students are expected to attend. Where goods and services tax is, or is to be, imposed on King's College on

The King's College Student Club ("KCSC") Fee is collected for KCSC by  anything supplied by King's College under this Contractual Agreement,

King's College and is non-refundable. The KCSC helps to promote a including without limitation; rent, fees, non-refundable deposits, contingency

community spirit within King's College by means of cultural, sporting and  fees, etc, King's College shall be entitled to collect that GST from the Member

social events. at the same time as payment for the Fees, or in such manner as King's

The King's College Foundation Building Fund is a non-refundable annual ~ College may stipulate including the payment by the Member to King's College
fee per family. This is an optional fee and tax deductible and will be used  of any GST amount that may be imposed on King's College at a subsequent
to support the strategic building program. date.

A New Student Application Fee is payable once only on application to

King's College and is non-refundable.

Postgraduates: Fees are as per the "King's College Associate Member

Fee Schedule" for "Returning” students.

Fee structure and payment: Full information about the different fees

payable is included in the "King's College Associate Member Fee

Schedule", including payment due dates.

Interest: King's College reserves the right to charge interest on any

overdue fees. The interest is set using the ANZ Bank's unsecured

business overdraft rate.




